Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE
SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : LATUR Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

Seat Number

C192100228

C192100229

C192100230

C192100231

C192100232

C192100233

C192100234

Name of Candidate

CHAVAN SHASHIKANT KISANRAO
DEVARWADE PRALHAD GANPATI
HANWATE SWATI VILASRAO

Moholkar Anand Narayan

NARANGWADE BASWARAJ SHANKARAPPA
VAIDYA PRANITA SUDHAKAR

YADAV BABASAHEB KUNDLIK

Paper |

Marks in subject

Paper Il

Paper llI

Total

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second Class

Fail

Fail

Fail





