## COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE SOCITIES, MAHARASHTRA STATE, PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION Location : LATUR Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

			Marks in subject				
Sr. No.	Seat Number	Name of Candidate	Paper I	Paper II	Paper III	Total	Class
1.	C192100228	CHAVAN SHASHIKANT KISANRAO	E	А	Е	0	Fail
2.	C192100229	DEVARWADE PRALHAD GANPATI	А	А	А	0	Fail
3.	C192100230	HANWATE SWATI VILASRAO	А	А	Α	0	Fail
4.	C192100231	Moholkar Anand Narayan	55	48	54	157	Second Class
5.	C192100232	NARANGWADE BASWARAJ SHANKARAPPA	А	А	А	0	Fail
6.	C192100233	VAIDYA PRANITA SUDHAKAR	А	А	Α	0	Fail
7.	C192100234	YADAV BABASAHEB KUNDLIK	А	А	А	0	Fail